Logs - Onboard - Helm CONNECT
. No part of a report of a marine casualty investigation shall be admissible as evidence in any civil or administrative
Engine RogBaeRily dEthan an administrative proceeding initiated by the United States. 46 U.S.C. §6308.

about:blank
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External Number Frequency (date) Asset Component Assignee
29-Maint-156 Daily SEACOR Power  No Component |G
Scheduled Inspected By Inspected Due (date) Tasks
B 04/13/202115:10  04/13/202114:00 0
Shown in

Tags

Engine Dept

[ Checklist Items

Number 4 | ltem

1 Engine Running
hours

1.1 PM Outboard

1.2 PM Outboard
Clutch

1.3 PM Inboard

1.4 PM Inboard Clutch

1.5 SM Outboard

1.6 SM Outboard
Clutch

1.7 SM Inboard

1.8 SM Inboard Clutch

1.9 Emergency
Generator

1.10 Port Crane Engine

1.11 Port Crane
Generator

Value

Component

Port Main
Outboard

Clutch

Port Main Inboard

Clutch

Stbd Main
Outboard

Clutch

Stbd Main Inboard

Clutch

Emergency
Generator Engine

Engine

Generator

Type

Running Hours (hr)

Running Hours (hr)

Running Hours (hr)

Running Hours (hr)

Running Hours (hr)

Running Hours (hr)

Running Hours (hr)

Running Hours (hr)

Running Hours (hr)

Running Hours (hr)

Running Hours (hr)

Outside Range ...

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

SEACOR POWER MBI Exhibit 86

Page 1 of 2

26-Apr-21, 19:46



Logs - Onboard - Helm CONNECT
No part of a report of a marine casualty investigation shall be admissible as evidence in any civil or administrative

2 of 2

about:blank

1.12

1.13

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.9

2.10

proceedin§tladi{gatieaibnginadministrative proceedinEngitieted by the UnRed8tmtétours (Hrb.(YeS6308.

Stbd Crane
Generator

Port Ships Service
Generator

Stbd Ships Service
Generator

Consumable
fluids

Port Fuel Day Tank

Port Fuel Tank

Stbd Fuel Day Tank

Stbd Fuel Tank

Fresh Water

M.E 15W-40

Dirty Oil

Jacking Hydraulic
Oil

Port Crane
Hydraulic Oil

Stbd Crane
Hydraulic Oil

24

4747

8775

4918

10387

28396

352

187

4578

454

534

Generator

Port Generator

Stbd Generator

Fluids

Fluids

Fluids

Fluids

Fluids

Fluids

Fluids

Fluids

Fluids

Fluids

Running Hours (hr)

Running Hours (hr)

Running Hours (hr)

US Gallon (USG)

US Gallon (USG)

US Gallon (USG)

US Gallon (USG)

US Gallon (USG)

US Gallon (USG)

US Gallon (USG)

US Gallon (USG)

US Gallon (USG)

US Gallon (USG)

Yes

Yes

Yes
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