No part of a report of a marine casualty investigation shall be admissible as evidence in any civil or administrative Engine Ropme Willy du gthan an administrative proceeding initiated by the United States. 46 U.S.C. §6308.

External Number Frequency (date) Asset Component Assignee

29-Maint-156 Daily SEACOR Power No Component

Scheduled Inspected By Inspected Due (date) Tasks

Shown in Tags

**Engine Dept** 

## **Checklist Items**

1.1 Engine Running hours  1.1 PM Outboard 3 Port Main Outboard Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.2 PM Outboard 3 Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.3 PM Inboard 3 Port Main Inboard Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.4 PM Inboard Clutch 3 Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.5 SM Outboard 3 Stbd Main Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.6 SM Outboard 3 Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.7 SM Inboard 3 Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.8 SM Inboard 3 Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.9 Emergency Generator Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.10 Port Crane Engine 4 Engine Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.11 Port Crane 4 Generator Running Hours (hr) Yes	Number *	Item	Value	Component	Туре	Outside Range
1.2 PM Outboard Clutch 3 Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.3 PM Inboard 3 Port Main Inboard Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.4 PM Inboard Clutch 3 Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.5 SM Outboard 3 Stbd Main Outboard Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.6 SM Outboard Clutch 3 Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.7 SM Inboard 3 Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.8 SM Inboard 3 Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.9 Emergency Generator O Emergency Generator Engine Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.10 Port Crane Engine 4 Engine Running Hours (hr) Yes	1			-	-	-
Clutch  1.3 PM Inboard 3 Port Main Inboard Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.4 PM Inboard Clutch 3 Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.5 SM Outboard 3 Stbd Main Outboard Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.6 SM Outboard 3 Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.7 SM Inboard 3 Stbd Main Inboard Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.8 SM Inboard Clutch 3 Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.9 Emergency Generator  1.10 Port Crane Engine 4 Engine Running Hours (hr) Yes	1.1	PM Outboard	3		Running Hours (hr)	Yes
1.4 PM Inboard Clutch 3 Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.5 SM Outboard 3 Stbd Main Outboard  1.6 SM Outboard 3 Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.7 SM Inboard 3 Stbd Main Inboard Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.8 SM Inboard Clutch 3 Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.9 Emergency Generator 0 Emergency Generator Engine Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.10 Port Crane Engine 4 Engine Running Hours (hr) Yes	1.2		3	Clutch	Running Hours (hr)	Yes
1.5 SM Outboard 3 Stbd Main Outboard Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.6 SM Outboard 3 Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.7 SM Inboard 3 Stbd Main Inboard Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.8 SM Inboard Clutch 3 Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.9 Emergency Generator 0 Emergency Generator Engine Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.10 Port Crane Engine 4 Engine Running Hours (hr) Yes	1.3	PM Inboard	3	Port Main Inboard	Running Hours (hr)	Yes
Outboard  1.6 SM Outboard Clutch  3 Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.7 SM Inboard 3 Stbd Main Inboard Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.8 SM Inboard Clutch 3 Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.9 Emergency Generator  0 Emergency Generator Engine  1.10 Port Crane Engine 4 Engine Running Hours (hr) Yes	1.4	PM Inboard Clutch	3	Clutch	Running Hours (hr)	Yes
Clutch  1.7 SM Inboard 3 Stbd Main Inboard Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.8 SM Inboard Clutch 3 Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.9 Emergency Generator  0 Emergency Generator Engine Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.10 Port Crane Engine 4 Engine Running Hours (hr) Yes	1.5	SM Outboard	3		Running Hours (hr)	Yes
1.8 SM Inboard Clutch 3 Clutch Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.9 Emergency Generator Engine Port Crane Engine 4 Engine Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.10 Port Crane Engine 4 Engine Running Hours (hr) Yes	1.6		3	Clutch	Running Hours (hr)	Yes
1.9 Emergency Generator 0 Emergency Generator Engine Running Hours (hr) Yes  1.10 Port Crane Engine 4 Engine Running Hours (hr) Yes	1.7	SM Inboard	3	Stbd Main Inboard	Running Hours (hr)	Yes
Generator Generator Engine  1.10 Port Crane Engine 4 Engine Running Hours (hr) Yes	1.8	SM Inboard Clutch	3	Clutch	Running Hours (hr)	Yes
	1.9		0		Running Hours (hr)	Yes
1.11 Port Crane 4 Generator Running Hours (hr) Yes	1.10	Port Crane Engine	4	Engine	Running Hours (hr)	Yes
Generator  SEACOR POWER MBI Exhibit 86	1.11	Port Crane Generator	4	Generator	Running Hours (hr)	Yes

board - Helm CONN	NECT port of a marine casu	alty investigation sho	all he admissible as a	vidence in any civil	hr administrative
	ingtodheatheangined				
1.13	Stbd Crane Generator	1	Generator	Running Hours (hr)	Yes
1.14	Port Ships Service Generator	24	Port Generator	Running Hours (hr)	Yes
1.15	Stbd Ships Service Generator	4	Stbd Generator	Running Hours (hr)	Yes
2	Consumable fluids		-	-	-
2.1	Port Fuel Day Tank	4747	Fluids	US Gallon (USG)	-
2.2	Port Fuel Tank	8775	Fluids	US Gallon (USG)	-
2.3	Stbd Fuel Day Tank	4918	Fluids	US Gallon (USG)	-
2.4	Stbd Fuel Tank	10387	Fluids	US Gallon (USG)	-
2.5	Fresh Water	28396	Fluids	US Gallon (USG)	-
2.6	M.E 15W-40	352	Fluids	US Gallon (USG)	-
2.7	Dirty Oil	187	Fluids	US Gallon (USG)	-
2.8	Jacking Hydraulic Oil	4578	Fluids	US Gallon (USG)	-
2.9	Port Crane Hydraulic Oil	454	Fluids	US Gallon (USG)	-
2.10	Stbd Crane Hydraulic Oil	534	Fluids	US Gallon (USG)	-
				1	